VPD: Notice of change in number of outstanding shares
On 25 Oct 2016, Viet Nam Power Development Joint Stock Company announces the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason

	1
	Charter capital (paid up) (VND)
	999,966,710,000
	24,964,270,000
	1,024,930,980,000
	Issue additional shares from the owner's equity 

	2
	Total shares
	99,996,671
	2,496,427
	102,493,098
	

	3
	Number of outstanding shares
	99,996,671
	2,496,427
	102,493,098
	


